Resultater fra Klubbcup #2 - Rygg

Arna SLK
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Charlotte Berg Langenes

Benjamin Blom

Kristina Blom

Sanna Hagen Brekke

Isak August Bringsli Midtun

Johan Eide Dalheim

Martin Delgado

Nicolas Delgado

Kaia Espevoll Eriksen

Ylva Eriksson

Jenny Garnes

Jon Garvik

Emma Gjerstad

Mathias Hernaes

Emily Janisz

Julie Kvamme

Niklas Matheo Bringsli Midtun

Henrik H.S. Mjelde

Ovelse 1.
Dvelse 7.

Dvelse 2.
Dvelse 8.

Dvelse 5.
Dvelse 7.

Dvelse 1.
QDvelse 7.

Qvelse 6.

Qvelse 6.
Qvelse 8.

Qvelse 6.
Qvelse 8.

Ovelse 6.
Ovelse 8.

Ovelse 3.
Dvelse 7.

Dvelse 1.
Dvelse 7.

Dvelse 3.
Dvelse 7.

Dvelse 6.
Qvelse 8.

Qvelse 5.
QDvelse 7.

Qvelse 6.
Qvelse 8.

Qvelse 3.
QDvelse 7.

Ovelse 5.
Dvelse 7.

Ovelse 4.
Dvelse 8.

Dvelse 2.
Dvelse 8.

100m rygg, damer
25m kick, damer

100m rygg, herrer
25m kick, herrer

25m rygg, damer
25m kick, damer

100m rygg, damer
25m kick, damer

25m rygg, herrer

25m rygg, herrer
25m kick, herrer

25m rygg, herrer
25m kick, herrer

25m rygg, herrer
25m kick, herrer

50m rygg, damer
25m kick, damer

100m rygg, damer
25m kick, damer

50m rygg, damer
25m kick, damer

25m rygg, herrer
25m kick, herrer

25m rygg, damer
25m kick, damer

25m rygg, herrer
25m kick, herrer

50m rygg, damer
25m kick, damer

25m rygg, damer
25m kick, damer

50m rygg, herrer
25m kick, herrer

100m rygg, herrer
25m kick, herrer

1.29,31
18,94

1.12,81
14,78

32,03
36,50

1.27,32
19,90

37,66

26,10
29,22

26,40
27,04

28,22
22,38

56,35
26,97

1.27,00
19,41

57,56
27,18

41,56
1.11,87

26,81
30,90

45,16
51,84

1.00,25
25,28

28,97
34,37

50,53
24,00

1.33,25
14,81
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Jenter:

Tarjei HS Mjelde

Leandra Indresand Naevdal

Isobel Naevdal Indresand

Madeleine Off

Milla Off

Elise Rannestad

Isak Rannestad

Josef Rannestad

Eirik Reigstad

Sofie Dale Romslo

Hanne Skulstad

Bertine Smaland

Lea Smaland

Margrethe Sgrheim

Eva Tennebekk Vatle

Alexander Widding

Georgi Zhechev

Yoana Zhecheva

Personer: 21

Lagresultater: 0

Lag:

Dvelse 6.
Dvelse 8.

Qvelse 3.
QDvelse 7.

Qvelse 1.
QDvelse 7.

Qvelse 3.
QDvelse 7.

Ovelse 5.
Dvelse 7.

Ovelse 5.
Dvelse 7.

Dvelse 6.
Dvelse 8.

Dvelse 2.
Dvelse 8.

Dvelse 4.
Dvelse 8.

Qvelse 3.
QDvelse 7.

Qvelse 5.
QDvelse 7.

Qvelse 1.
Qvelse 7.

Qvelse 1.
Ovelse 7.

Ovelse 1.
Dvelse 7.

Dvelse 1.
Dvelse 7.

Dvelse 6.
Dvelse 8.

Dvelse 2.
Qvelse 8.

Qvelse 5.
QDvelse 7.

0

25m rygg, herrer
25m kick, herrer

50m rygg, damer
25m kick, damer

100m rygg, damer
25m kick, damer

50m rygg, damer
25m kick, damer

25m rygg, damer
25m kick, damer

25m rygg, damer
25m kick, damer

25m rygg, herrer
25m kick, herrer

100m rygg, herrer
25m kick, herrer

50m rygg, herrer
25m kick, herrer

50m rygg, damer
25m kick, damer

25m rygg, damer
25m kick, damer

100m rygg, damer
25m kick, damer

100m rygg, damer
25m kick, damer

100m rygg, damer
25m kick, damer

100m rygg, damer
25m kick, damer

25m rygg, herrer
25m kick, herrer

100m rygg, herrer
25m kick, herrer

25m rygg, damer
25m kick, damer

Ind. resultater:

42

33,38
35,25

47,57
25,12

1.22,79
16,28

41,75
22,44

25,00
27,97

39,28
31,59

25,75
31,43

1.26,13
18,68

1.04,37
29,65

52,23
25,10

31,16
36,72

1.26,07
16,90

1.18,09
16,97

1.34,16
21,00

1.19,03
19,35

31,44
35,53

1.23,69
18,00

28,94
34,07



Gutter:  Personer: 15 Lag: 0
Lagresultater: 0
Totalt: Personer: 36 Lag: 0
Lagresultater: 0

BS/Arna SLK

05 Andrea Antun Mikkelsen Qvelse 1.
Qvelse 7.
02 Tuva Berg Hammer Qvelse 1.
Qvelse 7.
03 Ask Moum Qvelse 2.
Qvelse 8.
02 Oda Tennebekk Vatle Ovelse 1.
QDvelse 7.
03 Nikodem Wiktorowicz Dvelse 2.
Ovelse 8.

Jenter: Personer: 3 Lag: 0
Lagresultater: 0
Gutter:  Personer: 2 Lag: 0
Lagresultater: 0
Totalt: Personer: 5 Lag: 0
Lagresultater: 0

For alle klubber:

Ind. resultater:

Ind. resultater:

100m rygg, damer
25m kick, damer

100m rygg, damer
25m kick, damer

100m rygg, herrer
25m kick, herrer

100m rygg, damer
25m kick, damer

100m rygg, herrer
25m kick, herrer

Ind. resultater:

Ind. resultater:

Ind. resultater:

Jenter: Personer: 24 Lag: 0
48 Lagresultater: 0

Gutter: Personer: 17 Lag: 0
33 Lagresultater: 0

Totalt: Personer: 41 Lag: 0

resultater: 81 Lagresultater: 0

29
71
1.13,88
15,47
1.12,13
16,40
1.13,56
17,88
1.13,25
16,72
1.08,85
17,22
6
4
10

Ind. resultater:

Ind. resultater:

Ind.



